REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-534B
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-534A.
May 2012
CHPF 13 SEER Horizontal Coils
© 2008 - 2009, 2012 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from
improper service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an
authorized technician and using authorized factory parts.
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications
or designs without notice or without incurring obligations.
 2
Homeowner Support
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
877-254-4729-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 5
3
RP-534B
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
PKC-02A PISTION KIT CHART
3RP-534B www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - CHPF1824A6CA
M2 - CHPF1824A6CB
M3 - CHPF2430B6CA
M4 - CHPF2430B6CB
M5 - CHPF3636B6CA
M6 - CHPF3636B6CB
M7 - CHPF3642C6CA
M8 - CHPF3642C6CB
M9 - CHPF3642D6CA
M10 - CHPF3642D6CB
M11 - CHPF3743C6BA
M12 - CHPF3743C6BB
M13 - CHPF3743D6BA
M14 - CHPF3743D6BB
M15 - CHPF4860D6DA
M16 - CHPF4860D6DB
Coil Assembly
4 RP-534Bwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Coil Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
HOR LG.CASE 24.5" X 26" PAINT (M9, M10, M13,
M14, M15, M16)
555082911
HOR.MED.CASE 17.5" X 26" PAINT (M3, M4, M5,
M6)
555082811
HORIZONTAL CASE LRG 21" X 26" (M7, M8, M11,
M12)
555083011
HORIZONTAL CASE SML 14" X 26" (M1, M2)555082711
ACCESS DOOR LFT 17.5" X 26" (M3, M4, M5, M6)5001504PDG21
ACCESS DOOR LFT 21" X 26" (M7, M8, M11, M12)5001513PDG21